Form PTO-1595 RE ¹ (Rev. 03/01)		U.S. DE U.S.	EPARTMENT OF C 5. Patent and Trade
OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp. 5/31/2002) Tab settings ⇔ ⇔ ♥	102768630	5	V
To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents	and Trademarks: Please rec	ord the attached original docu	ments or copy ther
1. Name of conveying party(ies): Sauer-Danfoss Holding A/S	IM 1) 4	e and address of receiv e: <u>Saue</u> r-Danfoss Holdi	
		nal Address:	
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached?			
3. Nature of conveyance:			
Assignment Merg	Stre	et Address: Nordborgve	j 81
	nge of Name Dł	(-6430 Nordborg	
Other			
7 24 2002			
7-24-2003 Execution Date:	Additi	onal name(s) & address(es) a	attached? Yes
4. Application number(s) or patent number	·(s):		
If this document is being filed together v		e execution date of the	application is:_
A. Patent Application No.(s) 10/204,5	27 В. Р	atent No.(s)	
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	· · ·	Yes 🖌 No	
5. Name and address of party to whom co	- 1	number of applications	and patents inv
concerning document should be mailed: Name:Timothy J. Zarley	7. Total	fee (37 CFR 3.41)	<u>\$</u> 40.00
ivame:			·
		Enclosed	
Zarley Law Firm, P.L	.C.	Enclosed	
Zarley Law Firm, P.I	.C.	Enclosed Authorized to be charge	d to deposit acc
Zarley Law Firm, P.I		Authorized to be charge	d to deposit acc
Zarley Law Firm, P.L Internal Address:	.C. 2		d to deposit acc
Zarley Law Firm, P.L Internal Address:	.C. 2	Authorized to be charge	
Zarley Law Firm, P.L Internal Address:	.C	Authorized to be charge	Rd0
Zarley Law Firm, P.L Internal Address:	.C. .C. 	Authorized to be charge	Rd0
Zarley Law Firm, P.L Internal Address: 	.C. .C. 	Authorized to be charge osit account number: 098	Rd0
Zarley Law Firm, P.L Internal Address: 	.C. .C. 	Authorized to be charge osit account number: 098	
Zarley Law Firm, P.L Internal Address: Street Address: Suite 200 City: Des Moines State: IA Zip: 5030	.C. .C. 	Authorized to be charge osit account number: 098	Rd0
Zarłey Law Firm, P.L Internal Address:	.C. .C. 	Authorized to be charge osit account number: 098	OPR/FINANCE
Zarley Law Firm, P.L Internal Address: Street Address: Suite 200 City: Des Moines State: IA Zip: 5030	.C. .C. 	Authorized to be charge osit account number: 098 PACE	Rd0
Zarłey Law Firm, P.L Internal Address: Street Address: Capital Square - 400 L Suite 200 City: Des MoinesState: IA_Zip:_ ⁵⁰³⁰ 9. Signature. <u>Ruth E. Fisher</u> Name of Person Signing	.C	Authorized to be charge osit account number: 098 PACE	OPR/FINAHCE June 10, 2004

PATENT REEL: 015453 FRAME: 0418



True copy certified.

Notary Public of Sønderborg, Denmark, 23rd of April 2004



On the 24th July 2003 the notified amendments for CVR number 20161612 (former registration number A/S 29.299):

"SAUER-DANFOSS HOLDING A/S" Nordborgvej 81 DK-6430 Nordborg

domiciled in the municipality of Nordborg have been registered in the records of the Danish Commerce and Companies Agency, whereupon the company has changed its name to:

"SAUER-DANFOSS HOLDING ApS"

Nordborgvej 81 DK-6430 Nordborg

Copenhagen, 12th February 2004

PATENT

REEL: 015453 FRAME: 0419

e Bech Nærum



Kampmannsgade 1 1780 København V Telefon 33 30 77 00 Telefax 33 30 77 99 CVR nr. DK 10 15 08 17 Giro 900-1743 www.eogs.dk



RECORDED: 06/14/2004